
小学校男子

後藤渓太朗 下岡幸樹
(楽々園小学校) (山波小学校)

ＢＹＥ 塚原歩己

64
(金浦小学校)

猪原雅久人 寺田海人
(引野小学校) (南小学校)

奥田耕平 岡本向平
(霞小学校) (里庄西小学校)

三上耀平 前原康太郎
(広大附属三原小学校) (旭小学校)

武田柊哉 寺田涼太郎
(曙小学校) (南小学校)

金本晃汰 石岡正也
(手城小学校) (西小学校)

川﨑崇史 廣瀬輝明
(山手小学校) (久松台小学校)

元廣峻也 近藤修造
(ぎんがの郷小学校) (駅家小学校)

大塚優斗 甲斐優希
(南小学校) (駅家東小学校)

小野皓平 塩沢晴吾
(久松台小学校) (道上小学校)

小寺俊輝 渡辺海人
(金浦小学校) (川口小学校)

目賀和樹 菅田敏雅
(樹徳小学校) (霞小学校)

森原　達 馬場皓生
(伊勢丘小学校) (樹徳小学校)

吉田和暉 ＢＹＥ
(坪生小学校)

阪本　健 中務海渡
(笠岡小学校) (曙小学校)

62 62

64

64

後藤渓太朗
61

61

76(4)

63

60

61

61

63

63

63

64

60

62

60

64

61

64

60 64

62

61

61

64

60



小学校女子

友永梨音 松井志乃
(広大附属東雲小学校) 60 (伊勢丘小学校)

佐山湖春 63 62

(山手小学校)
内田さくら

田中美帆 60 (川口東小学校)

(久松台小学校) 76(10)

上山紗季 弟子丸風栞
(今津小学校) (大津野小学校)

島田歩実 津田桃伽
(神島外小学校) 62 62 (桜丘小学校)

若栗三葉 久保杏夏
(古市小学校) (古市小学校)

不田妃芽乃 石岡由羽
(坪生小学校) (西小学校)

寺田千夏 小林愛莉
(南小学校) (久松台小学校)

濁川桃果 61 三浦美裕
(久松台小学校) 60 (日吉台小学校)

安田ももか 山本海生
(鞆小学校) (大河小学校)

越智優果 松本　悠
(城北中学校) (市立福山中学校)

ＢＹＥ 60 森原由利菜
(鳳中学校)

久保舞衣子 豊田望愛
(広島県立広島中学校) (広島県立広島中学校)

東　沙弥 高橋里奈
(駅家南中学校) 62 60 (駅屋南中学校)

若栗朋佳 田中佐枝
(安佐南中学校) (盈進中学校)

橘髙海音 佐藤　稚
(東朋中学校) (広島県立広島中学校)

徳山まどか ＢＹＥ
(広島県立広島中学校)

小林玲奈 久保柚季
(城北中学校) (安佐南中学校)

62

63

64

63

63

61

60

64

越智優果

wo

63

76(4)

61

64

62

60

61

中学生女子

友永梨音

61

64

61



中学生男子

丸石拓海 山口晃平
(広島なぎさ中学校) 60 64 (近大附属福山中学校)

高山　陽 森江　遼
(駅家中学校) 60 (広島県立広島中学校)

岡﨑天志 下岡悠太
(近大附属福山中学校) (久保中学校)

堀　克紀
(広大附属福山中学校) 先納優介

奥崎哲英 61 (近大附属福山中学校)

(三原第二中学校) 64

竹内優太 三浦瑞樹
(広島県立広島中学校) (培遠中学校)

井上華未勇 上原大知
(近大附属福山中学校) 61 (近大附属福山中学校)

62 辻　啓吾

西山晋太朗 (広大附属福山中学校)

(長江中学校) 井上武城
63 (近大附属福山中学校)

田坂一馬 60 小畑遥生
(本郷中学校) (広大附属福山中学校)

藤井直人 62 金田健太
(笠岡西中学校) 63 (広島県立広島中学校)

大畑颯世 藤原啓登
(広大附属福山中学校) (盈進中学校)

村竹裕貴 佐藤元紀
(広島なぎさ中学校) 64 62 (誠之中学校)

桑田雅之 下垣内文也
(近大附属福山中学校) (近大附属福山中学校)

髙口京太 山本健太
(広島県立広島中学校) (広島県立広島中学校)

長　光寿
(近大附属福山中学校) 平田泰之

伊藤雄太 (広島県立広島中学校)

(広大附属三原中学校) 63 62

森留裕介 児玉健志郎
(近大附属福山中学校) (城南中学校)

廣田陽紀 佐藤将人
(近大附属福山中学校) (盈進中学校)

63 60 檀上佳孝

藤井完太 (近大附属福山中学校)

(誠之中学校) 長島由悟

64 (広島県立広島中学校)

熊田尚登 61 金原充志
(東朋中学校) (広大附属福山中学校)

野口颯也 63 先納智也
(広島県立広島中学校) 60 (近大附属福山中学校)

三上健介 山辺崚平
(美木中学校) (大塚中学校)

63

63

63

wo

61

63

64

62

61

62

63

60

62

61 75

丸石拓海
64

62

61

61

61

63

75



２０１２　福山ｊｒ　高校男子　　　　Ａブロック

60

60 75

62

62
佐藤

64 61

64

62

60

64

62

62

60

60

60

63

64

Ｂｙｅ

橋本恭一

(誠之館高校)

(葦陽高校)

61

62

金尾勇輝

豊田惇生

(近大附属福山高校)

(大門高校)

(誠之館高校)

(明王台高校)

59

60

57

58

片岡優汰

Ｂｙｅ

東坂桂史

藤井佑輔

55

56

Ｂｙｅ

佐藤圭亮

53

54

城本幸輝

村上裕昂

曽我祐太朗

釜木浩通

51

52

49

50

(盈進高校)

(明王台高校)

(広大附属福山高校)

(大門高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

(誠之館高校)

(誠之館高校)

山口陽右

Ｂｙｅ

羽原　慧

(大門高校)

47

48

占部聡汰

佐藤　優

Ｂｙｅ

(明王台高校)

45

46

(誠之館高校)

森本啓太郎

(盈進高校)

43

44

41

42

原　光希

Ｂｙｅ

渡辺瑛介 (広大附属福山高校)

39

40

Ｂｙｅ

豊田晴也

(大門高校)

(明王台高校)

37

38

室岡息吹

松本慎太郎

(誠之館高校)

(広島県立広島高校)

(広大附属福山高校)

(葦陽高校)

35

36

33

34

金藤大地

Ｂｙｅ

小野貴士

柿原裕多

31

32

Ｂｙｅ

三好　賢

(葦陽高校)

(大門高校)

29

30

縞居公介

久保寬次

(近大附属福山高校)

(大門高校)

(誠之館高校)

(誠之館高校)

27

28

25

26

瀧宮悠佑

Ｂｙｅ

木村規人

大林俊也

23

24

Ｂｙｅ

中村洸太

(明王台高校)

(大門高校)

21

22

村上　怜

高橋孝明

(葦陽高校)

(誠之館高校)

(明王台高校)

(広島学院高校)

19

20

17

18

宇田陽紀

Ｂｙｅ

山下　凌

三島大典

15

16

Ｂｙｅ

奥崎　体

(明王台高校)

(盈進高校)

13

14

戸上敬登

岡崎純平

(広島県立広島高校)

(広大附属福山高校)

(明王台高校)

(誠之館高校)

11

12

9

10

村上純基

Ｂｙｅ

辻　健作

柿原崇寬

7

8

村上晃太

金丸勢也

(葦陽高校)

5

6

七森竜一郎

福田　航

北村翔太

(大門高校)

(葦陽高校)

(明王台高校)

(誠之館高校)

(誠之館高校)

3

4

1

2

佐藤友紀

Ｂｙｅ

村上太一 (明王台高校)

61

63

63

60

62

75

61

62

64

61 60

60

61

62

61 64

63

61

62

63

60

61

60

76(0)

61

60

30ＲＥＴ 62

64

63

60

62



２０１２　福山ｊｒ　高校男子　　　　Ｂブロック

61

60

60

63

(明王台高校)

(誠之館高校)

(明王台高校)

(英数学館高校)

(大門高校)

64

Ｂｙｅ

橘髙　凱

61

62

Ｂｙｅ

髙橋祐貴

山口翔也

吉牟田聖人

竹生昇太郎

59

60

57

58

荒木伶斗

Ｂｙｅ

55

56

Ｂｙｅ

Ｂｙｅ

黒瀬貴洋

45

46

北谷翔太

元木智崇

Ｂｙｅ

54

赤松勇希

竹原佳宏

仁科敦善

金本真治

51

52

53

(盈進高校)

(岡山高校)

49

50

47

48

43

浦川稜平

Ｂｙｅ

藤田康平

梅田真康

永野浩平27

44

41

42

矢野秀一

31

32

39

40

37

38

(近大附属福山高校)

(英数学館高校)

(誠之館高校)

(広大附属福山高校)

(明王台高校)

(福山商業高校)

(大門高校)

(誠之館高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

(呉高専)

(誠之館高校)

(誠之館高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

梶山　創

浦上雅弘

(広大附属福山高校)

戸田尚希

武田侑祐

森岡稜太

(広大附属福山高校)

(誠之館高校)

(福山商業高校)

35

36

33

34

(誠之館高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

(葦陽高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

(明王台高校)

(広島県立広島高校)

28

島居大貴

Ｂｙｅ

米田皓洋

小林祐斗

Ｂｙｅ

安保拓海

堀畑僚那

Ｂｙｅ

23

24

Ｂｙｅ

石井響一

25

26

29

30

佐藤智希

吉永明寬

(近大附属福山高校)

(葦陽高校)

(明王台高校)

(誠之館高校)

(呉高専)

19

20

花谷知紀

Ｂｙｅ

柿原明宏

辻本龍之介

(盈進高校)

15

16

Ｂｙｅ

中村祐輝

17

18

21

22

佐藤圭一郎

藤井純也

(葦陽高校)

(明王台高校)

(大門高校)

(明王台高校)

(広大附属福山高校)

11

12

中浜堅登

Ｂｙｅ

中村亮介

内海雄大

(岡山高校)

7

8

Ｂｙｅ

鎌倉大河

9

10

13

14

檀上恭佑

津田渚太

1

2

高　佑典

Ｂｙｅ

白石大紀

石井大貴

5

6

前迫知宏

俵　健太

(盈進高校)

3

4

(葦陽高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

(英数学館高校)

(誠之館高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

61

60

62

62 62

64 63

62

64

62

60

60

63

橘高

wo

61

61

60

60

62

61

63

63

60

63

60

61

61

63

62

60

61

64

60

60

61

76(5)

61

76(4)

62

61

61

63

61

76(3)



２０１２　福山ｊｒ　高校女子

61 61

60 64

60

61

61 60

63

61

62 60

60 64

62

62

63

61

62 wo

63

61

63

76(4)

62

61

64

63

61

60

61

64 61

75

62

60 61

63 62

61 64

63

64

61 64

島田

56

61 64

60

49

50

62

63

51

52

61

53

54

55

64

57

58

59

60

45

46

47

48

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

40

33

34

35

36

Ｂｙｅ

鈴木志歩 (暁の星高校)

檀上みなみ

平野愛結

(盈進高校)

(明王台高校)

柏原希帆

中野　歩

(明王台高校)

(大門高校)

横内はるか

Ｂｙｅ

(葦陽高校)

Ｂｙｅ

津曲友紀 (大門高校)

三次美帆

佐藤明香里

(近大附属福山高校)

(誠之館高校)

花戸麻衣

山口比奈子

(明王台高校)

(盈進高校)

篠原理恵

Ｂｙｅ

(誠之館高校)

Ｂｙｅ

向井優夏 (明王台高校)

井辺七奈

佐藤綾香

(近大附属福山高校)

(誠之館高校)

藤本釉美

田中夏奈

(盈進高校)

(葦陽高校)

赤沢陽子

Ｂｙｅ

(誠之館高校)

Ｂｙｅ

西口茉季 (大門高校)

森山菜穂美

小林理沙

(大門高校)

(明王台高校)

杉原真実

安原志織

(葦陽高校)

(盈進高校)

村重里沙

Ｂｙｅ

(誠之館高校)

31

32

Ｂｙｅ

掛江あすか

(葦陽高校)

(盈進高校)

29

30

池田瑠理香

橋本佳子

(近大附属福山高校)

(明王台高校)

(誠之館高校)

(明王台高校)

27

28

25

26

青木友佳

Ｂｙｅ

浦川稚弓

藤井成子

23

24

Ｂｙｅ

國信華綾

(盈進高校)

(誠之館高校)

21

22

高橋すずか

小野瑞季

(大門高校)

(大門高校)

(明王台高校)

(葦陽高校)

(明王台高校)

19

20

17

18

岡　優里

前田有稀子

窪木千絋

金尾汐里

15

16

Ｂｙｅ

横山　楓

(葦陽高校)

(明王台高校)

13

14

南　咲香

内海里彩

(松永高校)

(誠之館高校)

(盈進高校)

(広島県立広島高校)

11

12

9

10

伊藤菜美

Ｂｙｅ

池田奈央

淺野江里紗

7

8

Ｂｙｅ

稲毛千遥

(明王台高校)

(大門高校)

5

6

皿谷彩夏

矢吹咲乃

(明王台高校)

(葦陽高校)

(誠之館高校)

(近大附属福山高校)

3

4

1

2

島田紗希

Ｂｙｅ

池尻　遥

藤川果歩


